
 
 

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

村川 祐樹

村 川

菅沼 勇太

菅 沼

（ＢＬＡＮＫ）

内田 和宏

内 田

内田 佳助

内 田

（ミントクラブ）

高野 颯斗

高 野

小林 悠人

小 林

（ＣｈｉｇａｓａｋｉＢＣ）

２
M 1-1

G 3-3
P 111-111

○

×

17-21
21-19
21-18

21-17
19-21
18-21

×

○

21-11
14-21
17-21

11-21
21-14
21-17

３
M 0-2
G 1-4
P 91-101

×

○

16-21
17-21

21-16
21-17 １

M 2-0
G 4-1
P 95-85

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

内 田 瞬

内 田

田島 優樹

田 島

（ＢＬＡＮＫ）

三觜 和広

三 觜

三觜 海翔

三 觜

（湘南ＢＣ）

荒川 祐治

荒 川

堤 健一郎

堤

（ＣｈｉｇａｓａｋｉＢＣ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-3
P 95-97

×

○

18-21
18-21

21-18
21-18

○

×

21-20
17-21
21-14

20-21
21-17
14-21

１
M 2-0
G 4-1
P 99-93

○

×

21-17
15-21
21-19

17-21
21-15
19-21

３
M 0-2
G 2-4
P 112-116

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

山 田 悠 介

山 田

小 須 田 仁

小 須 田

（ＡＫＢＣ）

西 村 建 紀

西 村

日 高 裕 貴

日 高

（湘南ＢＣ）

上 野 雄 貴

上 野

上 野 淳 貴

上 野

（ミントクラブ）

定 松 健 治

定 松

前 田 哲 平

前 田

（ＣｈｉｇａｓａｋｉＢＣ）

２
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 107-139

○

×

21-20
21-20

20-21
20-21

×

○

9-21
21-15
19-21

21- 9
15-21
21-19

×

○

8-21
8-21

21- 8
21- 8

４
M 1-2

G 2-5
P 127-136

○

×

17-21
21-16
21-15

21-17
16-21
15-21

×

○

19-21
9-21

21-19
21- 9

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 139-150

×

○

18-21
12-21

21-18
21-12 １

M 3-0
G 6-0

P 126-74

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小川 拓海

小 川

加藤 大輝

加 藤

（湘南ＢＣ）

武田 卓記

武 田

林 慶一郎

林

（ＣｈｉｇａｓａｋｉＢＣ）

大西 力道

大 西

小林 朋貴

小 林

（ 二 子 字 ）

２
M 1-1
G 2-2

P 79-73

×

○

18-21
19-21

21-18
21-19

○

×

21-16
21-15

16-21
15-21

１
M 2-0
G 4-0
P 84-62

○

×

21-11
21-14

11-21
14-21 ３

M 0-2

G 0-4
P 56-84



 勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
３ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

河 上 守

河 上

福田 耕介

福 田

（湘南ＢＣ）

田中 宏一

田 中

重松 泰誠

重 松

（ミントクラブ）

飯田 洋平

飯 田

村松 尚彦

村 松

（ 村 松 ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1
P 94-76

○

×

21-18
10-21
21-18

18-21
21-10
18-21

○

×

21- 8
21-11

8-21
11-21

２
M 1-1
G 3-2
P 99-81

○

×

21-16
21-13

16-21
13-21 ３

M 0-2
G 0-4
P 48-84

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

松 永 栄 樹

松 永

ダニトリアワン

ダニトリアワン

（かかし浜之郷）

宮 澤 大 真

宮 澤

松 崎 雄 也

松 崎

（藤工ＢＣ）

若 松 亮 伍

若 松

堂 下 來 夢

堂 下

（ 西 浜 ）

真 弓 清 輝

真 弓

青 谷 和 弥

青 谷

（にこちゃんず）

２
M 1-2

G 3-4
P 116-138

×

○

10-21
21-18
12-21

21-10
18-21
21-12

×

○

15-21
16-21

21-15
21-16

○

×

21-16
21-20

16-21
20-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 144-92

○

×

21-12
21-18

12-21
18-21

○

×

21-10
21- 9

10-21
9-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4
P 111-115

×

○

20-21
19-21

21-20
21-19 ４

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 97-123

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

安 永 尚 悟

安 永

本 名 豪 輝

本 名

（ＢＬＡＮＫ）

森 川 飛 龍

森 川

梅 木 凛

梅 木

（藤工ＢＣ）

田 中 渚

田 中

照喜納 眞汎

照 喜 納

（ 西 浜 ）

江 口 和 也

江 口

田 中 博 樹

田 中

（湘南ＢＣ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-50

○

×

21- 6
21- 6

6-21
6-21

○

×

21- 6
21-12

6-21
12-21

○

×

21- 8
21-12

8-21
12-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6
P 46-126

×

○

8-21
17-21

21- 8
21-17

×

○

5-21
4-21

21- 5
21- 4

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 122-118

○

×

21-15
20-21
21-15

15-21
21-20
15-21

３
M 1-2
G 3-4

P 113-113

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス
３ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

室 伏 啓 太

室 伏

関 戸 広 之

関 戸

（ＡＫＢＣ）

増 元 空

増 元

浦 田 志 都

浦 田

（茅ヶ崎西浜）

斉 藤 秀 樹

斉 藤

小見山 和博

小 見 山

（ＤＡＲＵＭＡＮ）

藤 嶋 秀 之

藤 嶋

荒 生 敏 也

荒 生

（湘南ＢＣ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-3
P 140-123

○

×

21-18
21-13

18-21
13-21

×

○

19-21
18-21

21-19
21-18

○

×

19-21
21-13
21-16

21-19
13-21
16-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 110-139

×

○

14-21
21-13
12-21

21-14
13-21
21-12

×

○

17-21
15-21

21-17
21-15

１
M 3-0
G 6-2

P 153-137

○

×

14-21
21-18
21-14

21-14
18-21
14-21

３
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 145-149



 勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス
４ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

伊 澤 哲 也

伊 澤

井 上 大 輔

井 上

（ＢＬＡＮＫ）

有 吉 広 典

有 吉

小 椋 洋 一

小 椋

（ＤＡＲＵＭＡＮ）

森 芳 章

森

小 林 朋 生

小 林

（湘南クラブ）

湯 川 直 輝

湯 川

中 村 翔 矢

中 村

（ 西 浜 ）

１
M 3-0
G 6-0

P 126-90

○

×

21-10
21-19

10-21
19-21

○

×

21-17
21-17

17-21
17-21

○

×

21-15
21-12

15-21
12-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-3
P 129-118

○

×

21-14
16-21
21-19

14-21
21-16
19-21

○

×

21-13
21- 9

13-21
9-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 130-122

○

×

21-11
21-11

11-21
11-21 ４

M 0-3
G 0-6

P 71-126

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

坂 彩 月

坂

守 谷 真 菜

守 谷

（ ３ ２ ２ ）

谷屋 芙由美

谷 屋

酒 井 愛 美

酒 井

（ドロップ）

髙橋 真理子

髙 橋

菅原 由香里

菅 原

（ちがさき）
（湘南クラブ）

三 堀 法 子

三 堀

高瀬 奈々美

高 瀬

（ミッキー）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0
P 126-54

○

×

21- 5
21- 3

5-21
3-21

○

×

21-10
21-16

10-21
16-21

○

×

21- 8
21-12

8-21
12-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 55-126

×

○

8-21
7-21

21- 8
21- 7

×

○

14-21
18-21

21-14
21-18

２
M 2-1

G 4-3
P 128-112

○

×

18-21
21-20
21-14

21-18
20-21
14-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 117-134

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

原田 めぐみ

原 田

渕 辺 清 美

渕 辺

（ 個 人 ）

大堀 みゆき

大 堀

松 永 香

松 永

（かかし浜之郷）

永 石 真 理

永 石

横 山 裕 子

横 山

（ちがさき）

城地 マサ枝

城 地

平手 のりこ

平 手

（湘南クラブ）

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 105-112

×

○

17-21
14-21

21-17
21-14

×

○

13-21
19-21

21-13
21-19

○

×

21-15
21-13

15-21
13-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0
P 126-85

○

×

21-13
21-12

13-21
12-21

○

×

21-18
21-11

18-21
11-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 124-126

○

×

15-21
21-16
21-15

21-15
16-21
15-21

４
M 0-3
G 1-6

P 109-141

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

猪股 久子

猪 股

柴田 彰子

柴 田

（かかし浜之郷）

犬飼 智子

犬 飼

小林 紫帆

小 林

（ さ つ き ）

毛塚 綾子

毛 塚

山本 郁子

山 本

（ちがさき）

３
M 0-2
G 0-4

P 73-84

×

○

19-21
18-21

21-19
21-18

×

○

16-21
20-21

21-16
21-20

１
M 2-0
G 4-0
P 84-67

○

×

21-11
21-19

11-21
19-21 ２

M 1-1

G 2-2
P 72-78



 勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

堂 本 梢

堂 本

黒部 恵利子

黒 部

（ さ つ き ）

酒井 祐子

酒 井

林 美 紀

林

（ＡＱＵＡ ＢＣ）

佐々木 さちよ

佐々木

嶌津 敏江

嶌 津

（湘南ＢＣ）

２
M 1-1

G 3-3
P 112-103

×

○

21-14
20-21
16-21

14-21
21-20
21-16

○

×

13-21
21-12
21-14

21-13
12-21
14-21

１
M 2-0
G 4-1
P 98-88

○

×

21-17
21-14

17-21
14-21 ３

M 0-2
G 1-4
P 78-97


