

男子ダブルスAクラス 1 ブロッサク	村川菅沼	内田内	高野小林	勝敗	順位
村川 祐樹 (BLANK) 菅沼 勇太		○ 17-21 21-19 21-18	✗ 21-11 14-21 17-21	M 1-1 G 3-3 P 111-111	2
内田 和宏 (ミントクラブ) 内田 佳助	✗ 21-17 19-21 18-21		✗ 16-21 17-21	M 0-2 G 1-4 P 91-101	3
高野 風斗 (Chigasaki BC) 小林 悠人	○ 11-21 21-14 21-17	○ 21-16 21-17		M 2-0 G 4-1 P 95-85	1

男子ダブルスAクラス 2 ブロッサク	内田島	三觜三觜	荒川堤	勝敗	順位
内田 瞬 (BLANK) 田島 優樹		✗ 18-21 18-21	○ 21-20 17-21 21-14	M 1-1 G 2-3 P 95-97	2
三觜 和広 (湘南BC) 三觜 海翔	○ 21-18 21-18		○ 21-17 15-21 21-19	M 2-0 G 4-1 P 99-93	1
荒川 祐治 (Chigasaki BC) 堤 健一郎	✗ 20-21 21-17 14-21	✗ 17-21 21-15 19-21		M 0-2 G 2-4 P 112-116	3

男子ダブルスBクラス 1 ブロッサク	山田小須田	西村日高	上野上野	定松前田	勝敗	順位
山田 悠介 (AKBC) 小須田 仁		○ 21-20 21-20	✗ 9-21 21-15 19-21	✗ 8-21 8-21	M 1-2 G 3-4 P 107-139	2
西村 建紀 (湘南BC) 日高 裕貴	✗ 20-21 20-21		○ 17-21 21-16 21-15	✗ 19-21 9-21	M 1-2 G 2-5 P 127-136	4
上野 雄貴 (ミントクラブ) 上野 淳貴	○ 21-9 15-21 21-19	✗ 21-17 16-21 15-21		✗ 18-21 12-21	M 1-2 G 3-5 P 139-150	3
定松 健治 (Chigasaki BC) 前田 哲平	○ 21-8 21-8	○ 21-19 21-9	○ 21-18 21-12		M 3-0 G 6-0 P 126-74	1

男子ダブルスBクラス 2 ブロッサク	小川加藤	武田藤	大西小林	勝敗	順位
小川 拓海 (湘南BC) 加藤 大輝		✗ 18-21 19-21	○ 21-16 21-15	M 1-1 G 2-2 P 79-73	2
武田 卓記 (Chigasaki BC) 林 慶一郎	○ 21-18 21-19		○ 21-11 21-14	M 2-0 G 4-0 P 84-62	1
大西 力道 (二字子) 小林 朋貴	✗ 16-21 15-21	✗ 11-21 14-21		M 0-2 G 0-4 P 56-84	3

男子ダブルスBクラス 3 ブロッサク	河 福 上 田 中 松 飯 村 田 松	勝 敗	順 位
河 上 守 (湘南BC) 福田 耕介	○ 21-18 10-21 21-18	○ 21- 8 21-11	M 2-0 G 4-1 P 94-76 1
田 中 宏一 (ミントクラブ) 重 松 泰誠	× 18-21 21-10 18-21	○ 21-16 21-13	M 1-1 G 3-2 P 99-81 2
飯 田 洋 平 (村 松) 村 松 尚 彦	× 8-21 11-21	× 16-21 13-21	M 0-2 G 0-4 P 48-84 3

男子ダブルスCクラス 1 ブロッサク	松 永 永 松 宮 澤 崎 若 松 下 真 青 弓 谷	勝 敗	順 位	
松 永 栄樹 (かかし浜之郷) ダニトリアワン	× 10-21 21-18 12-21	× 15-21 16-21	M 1-2 G 3-4 P 116-138 2	
宮 澤 大 真 (藤工BC) 松 崎 雄 也	○ 21-10 18-21 21-12	○ 21-12 21-18	M 3-0 G 6-1 P 144-92 1	
若 松 亮 伍 (西 浜) 堂 下 來 夢	○ 21-15 21-16	× 12-21 18-21	× 20-21 19-21	M 1-2 G 2-4 P 111-115 3
真 弓 清 輝 (にこちゃんず) 青 谷 和 弥	× 16-21 20-21	× 10-21 9-21	○ 21-20 21-19	M 1-2 G 2-4 P 97-123 4

男子ダブルスCクラス 2 ブロッサク	安 永 永 森 川 田 中 江 口 田	勝 敗	順 位	
安 永 尚 悟 (BLANK) 本 名 豪 輝	○ 21- 6 21- 6	○ 21- 6 21-12	M 3-0 G 6-0 P 126-50 1	
森 川 飛 龍 (藤工BC) 梅 木 凜	× 6-21 6-21	× 8-21 17-21	× 5-21 4-21	M 0-3 G 0-6 P 46-126 4
田 中 濬 照 喜 納 眞 汎 (西 浜)	× 6-21 12-21	○ 21- 8 21-17	○ 21-15 20-21 21-15	M 2-1 G 4-3 P 122-118 2
江 口 和 也 (湘南BC) 田 中 博 樹	× 8-21 12-21	○ 21- 5 21- 4	× 15-21 21-20 15-21	M 1-2 G 3-4 P 113-113 3

男子ダブルスCクラス 3 ブロッサク	室 伏 伏 戸 増 元 斉 藤 藤 嶋 生	勝 敗	順 位
室 伏 啓 太 (AKBC) 関 戸 広 之	○ 21-18 21-13	× 19-21 18-21	○ 19-21 21-13 21-16 M 2-1 G 4-3 P 140-123 2
増 元 空 浦 田 志 都 (茅ヶ崎西浜)	× 18-21 13-21	× 14-21 21-13 12-21	× 17-21 15-21 M 0-3 G 1-6 P 110-139 4
斉 藤 秀 樹 小 見 山 和 博 (DARUMAN)	○ 21-19 21-18	○ 21-14 13-21 21-12	○ 14-21 21-18 21-14 M 3-0 G 6-2 P 153-137 1
藤 嶋 秀 之 荒 生 敏 也 (湘南BC)	× 21-19 13-21 16-21	○ 21-17 21-15	× 21-14 18-21 14-21 M 1-2 G 4-4 P 145-149 3

男子ダブルスCクラス 4 ブロック	伊井 澤上	有吉 棕	森 小林	湯川 中村	勝 敗	順位
伊澤 哲也 (BLANK) 井上 大輔		○ 21-10 21-19	○ 21-17 21-17	○ 21-15 21-12	M 3-0 G 6-0 P 126-90	1
有吉 広典 (DARUMAN) 小椋 洋一	× 10-21 19-21		○ 21-14 16-21 21-19	○ 21-13 21- 9	M 2-1 G 4-3 P 129-118	2
森 芳章 (湘南クラブ) 小林 朋生	× 17-21 17-21	× 14-21 21-16 19-21		○ 21-11 21-11	M 1-2 G 3-4 P 130-122	3
湯川 直輝 (西浜) 中村 翔矢	× 15-21 12-21	× 13-21 9-21	×		M 0-3 G 0-6 P 71-126	4

女子ダブルスBクラス 1 ブロック	坂谷 守	谷酒 井	高橋 菅原	三堀 高瀬	勝 敗	順位
坂彩月 (3 2 2) 守谷真菜		○ 21- 5 21- 3	○ 21-10 21-16	○ 21- 8 21-12	M 3-0 G 6-0 P 126-54	1
谷屋 芙由美 (ドロップ) 酒井 愛美	× 5-21 3-21		× 8-21 7-21	× 14-21 18-21	M 0-3 G 0-6 P 55-126	4
高橋 真理子 (ちがさき) 菅原 由香里 (湘南クラブ)	× 10-21 16-21	○ 21- 8 21- 7		○ 18-21 21-20 21-14	M 2-1 G 4-3 P 128-112	2
三堀 法子 (ミッキー) 高瀬 奈々美	× 8-21 12-21	○ 21-14 21-18	× 21-18 20-21 14-21		M 1-2 G 3-4 P 117-134	3

女子ダブルスBクラス 2 ブロック	原田 渕	大堀 辺	永横 田	城地 幸山	勝 敗	順位
原田 めぐみ (個人) 渕辺 清美			× 17-21 14-21	× 13-21 19-21	○ 21-15 21-13	M 1-2 G 2-4 P 105-112
大堀 みゆき (かかし浜之郷) 松永 香	○ 21-17 21-14			○ 21-13 21-12	○ 21-18 21-11	M 3-0 G 6-0 P 126-85
永石 真理 (ちがさき) 横山 裕子	○ 21-13 21-19		× 13-21 12-21		○ 15-21 21-16 21-15	M 2-1 G 4-3 P 124-126
城地 マサ枝 (湘南クラブ) 平手 のりこ	× 15-21 13-21		× 18-21 11-21	× 21-15 16-21 15-21		M 0-3 G 1-6 P 109-141

女子ダブルスCクラス 1 ブロック	猪股 柴	股田 田	犬飼 小林	毛塚 山本	勝 敗	順位
猪股 久子 (かかし浜之郷) 柴田 彰子			× 19-21 18-21	× 16-21 20-21	M 0-2 G 0-4 P 73-84	3
犬飼 智子 (さつき) 小林 紫帆	○ 21-19 21-18			○ 21-11 21-19	M 2-0 G 4-0 P 84-67	1
毛塚 綾子 (ちがさき) 山本 郁子	○ 21-16 21-20		× 11-21 19-21		M 1-1 G 2-2 P 72-78	2

女子ダブルスCクラス 2 ブロッサク	堂本 黒 部	酒井 林	佐々木 鳶 津	勝 敗	順位
堂本 梢 黒部 恵利子 (さつき)		× 21-14 20-21 16-21	○ 13-21 21-12 21-14	M 1-1 G 3-3 P 112-103	2
酒井 祐子 林 美紀 (AQUA BC)	○ 14-21 21-20 21-16		○ 21-17 21-14	M 2-0 G 4-1 P 98-88	1
佐々木 さちよ 鳶津 敏江 (湘南 BC)	× 21-13 12-21 14-21	× 17-21 14-21		M 0-2 G 1-4 P 78-97	3